

Filia Hotel and Apartments (3 Star Hotel) Limenas - Thassos - Thassos Island

Tariff Rates in Euro's

Room Types			Rate Type	15/05-31/05 16/09-02/10	01/06-14/07 26/08-15/09	15/07-25/08				
Double/Triple Room										
Adults	PP	ВВ	Basic Rates	19.50€	32.20€	40.30€				
3rd Adult		ВВ	Basic Rates	13.70€	22.50€	28.20€				
1st Child (3-12.99)		вв	Basic Rates	9.80€	16.10€	20.20€				
2nd Child (3-12.99)		ВВ	Basic Rates	9.80€	16.10€	20.20€				
Child (0-2.99)		ВВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
Apartment										
Adults	PP	ВВ	Basic Rates	33.60€	47.00€	53.70€				
3rd Adult		ВВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
4th Adult		ВВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
1st Child (3-12.99)		вв	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
2nd Child (3-12.99)		ВВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
Child (0-2.99)		ВВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%				
Boarding										
Adults		НВ	Supplement	12.10€	12.10€	12.10€				
Child (3-12.99)		НВ	Supplement	5.70€	5.70€	5.70€				
Minimum Stay				3	3	3				

Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Double/Triple Room	2	2	3	2	2	4
Apartment	2	2	4	2	2	4

Offers

	No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	Apply to Supp	%	Min. Stay	Max Stay	Pay	Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank
Of	Offer Type: Early Booking Discount														
	226147	All Room Types	Stay	02/02/17	28/02/17	15/05/17	02/10/17		BB:15% HB:15% Does Not Apply to Supp.				04/03/17	50%	
	226148	All Room Types	Stay	01/03/17	30/04/17	15/05/17	02/10/17		BB:10% HB:10% Does Not Apply to Supp.				04/05/17	50%	

Hotel Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation Policy:

- 50% of the total reservation cost is required for cancellations 21-01 days before arrival

- 75% of the total reservation cost is required for cancellations at the day of check-in (no-shows)

- Early departure penalty is equal to 100% of the remaining stay.

 - For cancellations of reservations with SPO's after the special offer expires, amount equal to 50% of the total reservation cost is required.

Tariff Notes

Cancellation Policy:

- 50% of the total reservation cost is required for cancellations 21-01 days before arrival amount equal to.
- 75% of the total reservation cost is required for cancellations at the day of check-in (no-shows) amount equal to.
- Early departure penalty is equal to 100% of the remaining stay.
- For cancellations of reservations with SPO's after the special offer expires, amount equal to 50% of the total reservation cost is required.